
11-Aug 12-Aug 14-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug
MONDAY TUESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
5:30
6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

Community 
Basketball  

6:00pm - 8:00pm

MCC ARENA COURT SCHEDULE

Community 
Basketball  

4:00pm - 6:00pm

Community 
Basketball  

4:00pm - 6:00pm

Pickleball   
1:00pm - 3:00pm

Pickleball   
1:00pm - 3:00pm

Boredom 
Busters Day 

Camp                
9:00am - 
12:00pm

Boredom 
Busters Day 

Camp                
9:00am - 
12:00pm

13-Aug
WEDNESDAY

Pickleball   10:00am 
- 12:00pm

Pickleball      
1:00pm - 3:00pm

Court Rental 
Available

Court Rental 
Available

Drop-in fee:  Adult $3.00 | Youth $2.00

For information and bookings: Recreation Department 403-627-4322 | 895 Main Street
This schedule is subject to change without notice.

Pickleball   
10:00am - 
12:00pm

Basketball (13+)  
6:00pm - 8:00pm

Pickle-
ball         

6-8pm  
Court 2

Pickleball   
6:00pm - 8:00pm

Comm. Basketball  
4-5pm

Comm-
unity 

Volley-
ball          

5-8pm   
Court 1


