MCC ARENA COURT SCHEDULE

	11-Aug	12-Aug	13-Aug		14-Aug	15-Aug	16-Aug	17-Aug
	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
7:30								
8:00								
8:30								
9:00	-	Davadava			Davadan			
9:30		Boredom Busters Day			Boredom Busters Day			
10:00	-	Camp			Camp	Pickleball		
10:30		9:00am -		10:00am	9:00am -	10:00am -		
11:00	4	12:00pm	- 12:0	00pm	12:00pm	12:00pm		
11:30	-							
12:00	4							
12:30								
1:00	4						Court Rental	Court Rental
1:30			Pickleball 1:00pm - 3:00pm		Pickleball		Available	Available
	1:00pm - 3:00pm		1:00pm	- 3:00pm	1:00pm - 3:00pm			
2:30								
3:00	-							
3:30			Carray Daglashall					
4:00	-	Community	Comm. Basketball 4-5pm		Community Basketball			
4:30 5:00	4	Basketball						
5:30	4	4:00pm - 6:00pm	Comm-		4:00pm - 6:00pm			
6:00	-		unity Volley-	Dial.la				
6:30	-	Basketball (13+)	ball	Pickle- ball	Pickleball	Community		
7:00	-	6:00pm - 8:00pm	5-8pm	6-8pm	6:00pm - 8:00pm	Basketball		
7:30	4		Court 1	Court 2		6:00pm - 8:00pm		
8:00	4							
8:30	4							
9:00	-							
9:30	-							
10:00	4							
10:30	-							
11:00	-							
11.00								

Drop-in fee: Adult \$3.00 | Youth \$2.00